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Type Model Length (m)

SC - SC

Jacket color: aqua	 Cable O.D.: 3 mm

FM33C005-S 0.5

FM33C01-S 1

FM33C03-S 3

FM33C05-S 5

SC - SC

Jacket color: aqua	 Cable O.D.: 2 mm

FM32C005-SS 0.5

FM32C01-SS 1

FM32C03-SS 3

FM32C05-SS 5

SC - LC

Jacket color: aqua	 Cable O.D.: 2 mm

FM32C005-SS/LS 0.5

FM32C01-SS/LS 1

FM32C03-SS/LS 3

FM32C05-SS/LS 5

Type Model Length (m)

SC - Open

Jacket color: aqua

4FO-M3-015-SS 1.5

4FO-M3-03-SS 3

4FO-M3-05-SS 5

Type Model Length (m)

LC - Open

Jacket color: aqua

4FO-M3-015-LS 1.5

4FO-M3-03-LS 3

4FO-M3-05-LS 5

Type Model Length (m)

LC - LC

Jacket color: aqua	 Cable O.D.: 2 mm

FM32C005-LS 0.5

FM32C01-LS 1

FM32C03-LS 3

FM32C05-LS 5

LC - LC Duplex

Jacket color: aqua	 Cable O.D.: 2 mm

2FM3Z2S005-DLS 0.5

2FM3Z2S01-DLS 1

2FM3Z2S03-DLS 3

2FM3Z2S05-DLS 5

OM3 Multi-mode Fiber Optic Patch Cables

OM3 Multi-mode Fiber Optic Fan-out Cables

l	Fiber type: Multi-mode 50/125 OM3 
l	Typically used in 10 Gigabit Ethernet
l	Minimum bend radius: 10 mm

l	4-core Multimode 50/125 OM3 Ribbon Fiber 
l	Typically used in 10 Gigabit Ethernet
l	Insertion loss: 0.3 dB max.
l	Return loss: 30 dB max. (PC)

l	Ribbon fiber cable:  2.1 x 3.5 mm outer dimensions
l	Fan-out unit: 2 mm outer diameter, 500 mm length
l	Fan-out tubing: 8 mm outer diameter
l	UL type OFNR

l	Insertion loss: 0.3 dB max.
l	Return loss: 30 dB max. (PC)
l	UL type OFNR

Fiber-optic Cables
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Fiber Color Cording

Multi-core OM3 Multi-mode Fiber Optic Cables

Type Model No. of Ch.
Sales
Units
(m)

Nom.
O.D.

(mm)

Weight
kg/100m

Tension
Tolerance

(N)

Min.
Bend

Radius

Temp.
Range
(deg C)

Fiber-optic Unit

Fiber Attenuation Dim.
(mm)

Jacket color: black
Unit color: aqua

LF-M32-4C-EM 4

Call

7.4 5.6 290 

6 x
Nom.
O.D.

-20 to +60 MM 50/125

3 dB/km
@850nm

1 dB/km
@1300nm

2.0
(round)LF-M32-6C-EM 6 9.0 7.5 300 

LF-M32-8C-EM 8 10.1 10.8 780 

Jacket color: black
Unit color: aqua

LF-M3R4-12C-EM 12
(3 x 4 core)

7.4 5.6 300 
1.5 x 2.5
(ribbon)

Jacket material: Flame retardant PE

l	OM3 fiber; typically used in 10 Gigabit Ethernet.
l	Including a central strength member and a rip cord.
l	Each unit has aramid strength member.




